
LIBERTY DITCH CIP  
PSA AMENDMENT 
June 20, 2017 RS-17-059 



Professional Services Agreement 

Current Contract Amendment 1 to  
Current Contract 

Project Management $0.00 $6,300.00 

Site Data Collection $17,250.00 $3,615.00 

Preliminary Design $11,200.00 $0.00 

Final Design $21,400.00 $0.00 

Bid & Award $0.00 $6,558.00 

Construction Support 
Services 

$0.00 $15,132.00 



This PSA is for an emergency repair project. 

 

Project Location 



Upper Left is 2014 failure; Lower Right is 2016 failures 

 

Channel Failures Near Critical Infrastructure 



Staff Recommendation 

 Funding is available in the 2017 Drainage Utility 
Fund Engineering Services Account (575-3476-
432.47-20)  

 City staff recommends the City Council authorize 
Amendment 1 to the Halff Associates, Inc. contract in 
the amount of $31,605.00 bringing the total 
contract amount to $81,455.00. 


	Liberty Ditch CIP �PSA Amendment
	Professional Services Agreement
	Project Location
	Channel Failures Near Critical Infrastructure
	Staff Recommendation

